India Carpet Expo

Carpet Export Promotion Council (CEPC) is organizing India Carpet Expo from 27-30 March, 2015 at Pragati Maidan, New Delhi under the aegis of Government of India.

- 2. India Carpet Expo started in the year 2000 is a biannual fair and has become a world fame international fair amongst the buyers of Handmade carpets, rugs and other floor coverings. Most of the Manufacturers & Exporters from main carpet producing areas like Bhadohi, Mirzapur, Varanasi, Agra, Jaipur, Panipat and Srinagar etc. will be exhibiting their wide range and varieties of handmade carpets, rugs and other floor-coverings in the Expo.
- 3. To facilitate the visit of overseas buyers for attending India Carpet Expo, the council is informing the following package as a special gesture to the selected overseas buyers of Handmade Carpets/ Rugs etc.:
- a) Reimbursement towards airfare, upto a maximum of US\$ 550/- for the selected overseas buyers.
- b) Complimentary hotel accommodation upto 2 nights (Room rent with breakfast) in Delhi between 26th to 30th March, 2015.
- c) Buyers of Handmade Carpet/Rugs etc. with Indian Passport, having Permanent Residential Card of residing country, are also eligible for the above package, subject to selection by the Competent Authority.
- 4. Buyers may register themselves in the enclosed form with the Carpet Export Promotion Council latest by 20th February, 2015 for selection for the aforesaid package. Only one person from one company can avail this offer. After registration, CEPC will communicate about selection. The buyer's registration form is also available on the web-site of the council www.indiancarpets.com for online registration.
- 5. For further information, you may like to contact directly Mr. Kuldeep R. Wattal, Chairman or Mr. Shiv Kumar Gupta, Executive Director-cum-Secretary at the following address:

Carpet Export Promotion Council

Niryat Bhawan, 3rd Floor, Rao Tula Ram Marg,

Opp: Army R & R, New Delhi – 110057

Tele:- +91-11-26153466, 26153467

Fax:- +91-11-26153465

Email: cepc.nd@gmail.com, cepc@vsnl.com